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Ukesgolf Gjøvik 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Average Last

HC

1 Martin Gultvedt Winger 52 51 51.5 -4.5

2 Anders Gulliksen 52 52 -4

2 Simen Helset Rognlien 52 52 -4

4 Knut Hummelvoll 53 53 -3

5 Henrik Abell Larsen 56 55 51 54 -2

5 Tom Erik Kristiansen 60 51 55.5 -2

7 Stian Abell Larsen 53 52 56 64 58 47 54 54.9 -1.6

8 Lars Erland Olsen 57 53 55 -1

9 Tom Erich Dørffel 56 62 52 62 53 51 59 57 54 55 56.1 0.1

10 Tor Arne Jostad 67 51 65 58 52 55 58 55 54 59 56 56 52 54 61 56 51 56.5 0.3

11 Kristian Gryt 57 57 1

12 Krister Brænd Flobergseter 63 57 60 52 58 2

12 Jan Finborud 58 58 2

12 Bård Bøe 61 61 2

15 Roy-Arne Jensen 66 54 60 2.5

16 Christoffer Lereng 65 62 64 60 58 57 57 56 58 55 57 56 58 59 61 58.9 2.7

16 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 58 66 66 55 54 58 54 58.7 2.7

18 Tom Robin Odden 61 53 63 59 3

18 Herman Huuse 59 59 3

18 Arild Veisten 59 59 3

21 Anders Nerseth 60 60 4

21 Kjetil Ånnevik 60 60 4

21 Magnus Smedby 60 60 4

24 Øystein Storskogen 59 62 65 64 60 55 60.8 4.8

25 Jon Arne Iversen 54 61 60 62 66 60 56 62 72 59 61.2 4.9

26 Krister Flobergseter 61 61 5

26 Sander Paulsen 61 61 5

26 Stian Lund Rogne 61 61 5

29 Sindre Andersen 71 66 73 69 58 58 54 55 54 55 61 61.3 5.3

30 Jens A Eriksen 60 63 61.5 5.5

31 Espen Paulsen 65 65 6

31 amund resell 65 60 67 65 61 58 66 66 57 59 65 0 62 63 65 59 57 62.2 6

31 Thomas Bencic 64 63 63.5 6

34 Thomas Myrvang 62 57 73 67 68 56 63 63 64 59 58 59 64 61 62.4 6.2

35 Alexander Tømmerholen 65 60 62.5 6.5

35 jarle ødegårdstuen 67 58 62.5 6.5

37 Marius Kristiansen 65 63 64 61 63 65 62 63.3 6.9

38 Simon Lindgren 64 62 63 7
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Average Last
HC

38 Niklas Gisle 63 63 7

40 Håkon hvindenbråten 65 64 66 63 68 63 62 68 54 63.7 7.3

41 Thorbjørn Viberg 57 65 66 68 65 62 63 64 64 63.8 7.4

42 Thomas Raaness 64 63 63.5 7.5

43 Trehjørningen André Birger 57 76 62 60 68 66 59 62 63 63.7 7.7

44 Andreas Prestby 63 63 64 61 65 64 67 63.9 7.9

44 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 65 70 65 61 68 63 59 65 62 69 59 64.2 7.9

44 Frode Harnes 58 61 75 66 70 67 64 64 61 63 61 62 60 60 63 70 64.1 7.9

47 Thorgeir J. Berg 61 67 64 8

47 Rune Leistad 64 65 63 64 8

47 Ole Tom Eriksen 64 64 8

47 Vegard Paulsen 64 64 8

47 Thomas Blomberg 64 64 8

52 Ronny Graskopf 70 71 74 61 59 62 59 65 58 64 64 71 58 64.3 8.1

53 Sebastian Johnsen 63 74 70 69 68 63 61 70 56 56 65 8.7

54 Petter Veisten 63 59 73 68 66 61 58 61 66 69 72 65.1 8.8

55 John Kristiansen 65 65 9

55 Lars Vigerust Graff 65 65 9

55 Ådne Solhaug Linnerud 63 64 68 65 65 9

55 Niklas Krokstad 65 65 9

55 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 65 65 9

60 Christoffer Lereng 60 71 65.5 9.5

61 Bjørn Cato Bc Flatekval 67 69 67 71 68 67 63 63 66 60 66 63 65.8 9.8

62 Simen Kristoffersen 73 67 61 67 10

62 Magnus Einum 63 71 67 67 10

64 Magnus Lyftingsmo 64 68 72 66 67.5 10.8

65 Glenn Åge Fløtten 67 67 11

65 Ørjan Wettermark 69 65 67 11

65 Ingar Moe 67 67 11

68 Andre K. S. 73 62 71 61 0 68 72 67.8 11.3

68 Jonas Granum Bjørseth 78 56 67 68 67.3 11.3

70 Harald Hveem 70 71 65 68.7 11.7

71 Vidar Grønland 71 68 64 62 68 68 68 65 75 66 73 66 67.8 11.8

72 Finn Marius Lykke 85 66 68 73 63 72 62 67 65 70 63 66 67 68.2 12

72 Robin Nyheim 68 68 12

72 Henrik Sa 68 68 12

75 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 76 73 64 64 64 68.2 12.2

76 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 68 77 74 68 72 60 62 67 71 68.8 12.4

77 Sondre Røisehagen 68 70 69 13

77 Jens Christian Huset 69 69 13

77 Jon Henrik Granum 68 70 69 13

77 Fredrich Matre 69 69 13

81 Thomas Westgaard 0 71 69 69 69.7 13.7
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Average Last
HC

82 Jonny Lindstrøm 75 77 74 72 74 66 69 64 70 69 66 63 69.9 13.9

83 Jim Stian Hansen 66 72 72 70 14

84 Kasper Rudlang 75 77 73 66 71 66 72 73 66 66 70.5 14.5

85 Petter Viflat 66 70 79 84 71 70 70 65 67 66 71 60 84 71 14.8

86 Tobias Kristiansen 71 71 15

86 Tom Bjørnsletten 71 71 15

86 Kenneth Fredrikstad 71 71 15

86 Anniken Steen 77 68 72.5 15

90 Jonas Engevold 76 70 74 79 68 67 72 72 76 64 68 71.5 15.2

91 Linn Maria Wiig 86 74 74 77 70 72 71 65 65 64 72 69 71.6 15.3

92 Øystein Knauserud 73 68 74 69 71 77 72 16

93 Kato Jarnang 73 72 77 73 72 69 72.7 16.2

94 Tobias Degerdal 73 73 17

94 Morten Lien 73 73 17

96 Pål Andreassen 73 72 75 75 75 74 17.4

97 Martin Pedersen 75 72 73.5 17.5

98 Daniel Fossum 77 77 18

98 Andreas Dilling Broks 77 77 18

98 Alexander Dybvik 74 74 18

98 Håvard Bjarke 74 74 18

98 Kai Even Tangen 77 71 74 74 18

103 Anders Bratlie 78 78 75 78 75 76 76.7 20.7

104 Jan Andre Aaraas 73 80 87 71 73 76.8 20.8

105 Linn Wiig 84 74 79 23

106 Andreas Skartlien 80 80 24

107 Johnny Bergersen 79 69 78 72 128 69 75 81.4 25

107 Rolfern 85 76 82 81 25

107 Ingvild Lønvik 81 81 25

107 Frank Bjørnsletten 81 81 25

111 Sander Lønstad 86 88 91 87 86 79 71 72 78 82 26

112 Adrian Santana Berg 85 80 81 89 79 82.8 26.2

113 Kent Hasli 83 83 27

114 magnus avlestuen 91 83 87 31

115 Thea Duppeditt Mellem 89 86 87.5 31.5

116 jøran solheim 88 88 32

117 Elin Lindstrøm 89 89 33

118 Lars Varpstuen Evensen 97 84 90.5 34.5

119 Øyvind Lundby 93 93 37

120 Even Evensen 96 91 93.5 37.5

121 steffen fuglerud 105 105 49

122 Maja Erke 114 114 55

https://discgolfmetrix.com/663017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/663025
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678052
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678224
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678225
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678226
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678230
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678231
https://discgolfmetrix.com/678234
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746848
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746852
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746857
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746861
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746862
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746866
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746868
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746872
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746877
https://discgolfmetrix.com/746886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/828204
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45726
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/42861
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48733
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37236
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29736
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52811
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26287
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33417
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45098
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28493
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27889
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35219
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34255
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35625
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45894
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37945
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29793
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29773
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34185
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/50110
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45098
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28830
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28392
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37667
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30493
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/50825
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47710
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45787
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/50815
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49140
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/50826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/663024


Ukesgolf Gjøvik 2018 • 23.11.2024 06:37 (4)

1.
Runde

2. Runde 3.
Runde

4.
Runde

5.
Runde

6.
Runde

7.
Runde

8.
Runde

9.
Runde

10.
Runde

11.
Runde

12.
Runde

13.
Runde

14.
Runde

15.
Runde

16.
Runde

17.
Runde

18.
Runde

19.
Runde

20.
Runde

21.
Runde

Sum

 Open                      

1 Tor Arne Jostad 67 51 65 58 52 55 58 55 54 59 56 56 52 54 61 56 51 960

2 Christoffer Lereng 60 71 65 62 64 60 58 57 57 56 58 55 57 56 58 59 61 1014

3 Frode Harnes 58 61 75 66 70 67 64 64 61 63 61 62 60 60 63 70 1025

4 Thomas Myrvang 62 57 73 67 68 56 63 63 64 59 58 59 64 61 874

5 Ronny Graskopf 70 71 74 61 59 62 59 65 58 64 64 71 58 836

6 Finn Marius Lykke 85 66 68 73 63 72 62 67 65 70 63 66 67 887

7 Petter Viflat 66 70 79 84 71 70 70 65 67 66 71 60 84 923

8 Bjørn Cato Bc Flatekval 67 69 67 71 68 67 63 63 66 60 66 63 790

9 Vidar Grønland 71 68 64 62 68 68 68 65 75 66 73 66 814

10 Jonny Lindstrøm 75 77 74 72 74 66 69 64 70 69 66 63 839

11 Sindre Andersen 71 66 73 69 58 58 54 55 54 55 61 674

12 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 65 70 65 61 68 63 59 65 62 69 59 706

13 Petter Veisten 63 59 73 68 66 61 58 61 66 69 72 716

14 Jonas Engevold 76 70 74 79 68 67 72 72 76 64 68 786

15 Tom Erich Dørffel 56 62 52 62 53 51 59 57 54 55 561

16 Jon Arne Iversen 54 61 60 62 66 60 56 62 72 59 612

17 Sebastian Johnsen 63 74 70 69 68 63 61 70 56 56 650

18 Kasper Rudlang 75 77 73 66 71 66 72 73 66 66 705

19 Thorbjørn Viberg 57 65 66 68 65 62 63 64 64 574

20 Trehjørningen André Birger 57 76 62 60 68 66 59 62 63 573

21 Sander Lønstad 86 88 91 87 86 79 71 72 78 738

22 Stian Abell Larsen 53 52 56 64 58 47 54 384

23 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 58 66 66 55 54 58 54 411

24 Marius Kristiansen 65 63 64 61 63 65 62 443

25 Andreas Prestby 63 63 64 61 65 64 67 447

26 Johnny Bergersen 79 69 78 72 128 69 75 570

27 Øystein Storskogen 59 62 65 64 60 55 365

28 Andre K. S. 73 62 71 61 68 72 407

29 Øystein Knauserud 73 68 74 69 71 77 432

30 Kato Jarnang 73 72 77 73 72 69 436

31 Anders Bratlie 78 78 75 78 75 76 460

32 Erik Tofsrud Lunde 76 73 64 64 64 341

33 Pål Andreassen 73 72 75 75 75 370

34 Jan Andre Aaraas 73 80 87 71 73 384

35 Adrian Santana Berg 85 80 81 89 79 414

36 Krister Brænd Flobergseter 63 57 60 52 232

37 Ådne Solhaug Linnerud 63 64 68 65 260

38 Magnus Lyftingsmo 64 68 72 66 270

39 Henrik Abell Larsen 56 55 51 162

40 Tom Robin Odden 61 53 63 177

41 Rune Leistad 64 65 63 192

42 Simen Kristoffersen 73 67 61 201

42 Magnus Einum 63 71 67 201

44 Harald Hveem 70 71 65 206

45 Thomas Westgaard 71 69 69 209

46 Jim Stian Hansen 66 72 72 210

47 Kai Even Tangen 77 71 74 222

48 Rolfern 85 76 82 243

49 Martin Gultvedt Winger 52 51 103

50 Tom Erik Kristiansen 60 51 111

51 Lars Erland Olsen 57 53 110

52 Roy-Arne Jensen 66 54 120

53 Jens A Eriksen 60 63 123

54 Thomas Bencic 64 63 127

55 Alexander Tømmerholen 65 60 125

56 Håkon hvindenbråten 65 64 129

57 Simon Lindgren 64 62 126

58 Thomas Raaness 64 63 127

59 Thorgeir J. Berg 61 67 128

60 Ørjan Wettermark 69 65 134

61 Jon Henrik Granum 68 70 138

61 Sondre Røisehagen 68 70 138

63 Martin Pedersen 75 72 147

64 magnus avlestuen 91 83 174

65 Lars Varpstuen Evensen 97 84 181
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66 Even Evensen 96 91 187

67 Simen Helset Rognlien 52 52

67 Anders Gulliksen 52 52

69 Knut Hummelvoll 53 53

70 Kristian Gryt 57 57

71 Bård Bøe 61 61

72 Jan Finborud 58 58

73 Herman Huuse 59 59

73 Arild Veisten 59 59

75 Anders Nerseth 60 60

75 Magnus Smedby 60 60

75 Kjetil Ånnevik 60 60

78 Stian Lund Rogne 61 61

78 Krister Flobergseter 61 61

80 Espen Paulsen 65 65

81 Niklas Gisle 63 63

82 Vegard Paulsen 64 64

82 Thomas Blomberg 64 64

82 Ole Tom Eriksen 64 64

85 John Kristiansen 65 65

85 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 65 65

85 Niklas Krokstad 65 65

85 amund resell 65 65

85 Lars Vigerust Graff 65 65

90 Glenn Åge Fløtten 67 67

90 Ingar Moe 67 67

90 jarle ødegårdstuen 67 67

93 Robin Nyheim 68 68

93 Henrik Sa 68 68

95 Fredrich Matre 69 69

95 Jens Christian Huset 69 69

97 Kenneth Fredrikstad 71 71

97 Tom Bjørnsletten 71 71

99 Tobias Degerdal 73 73

99 Morten Lien 73 73

101 Alexander Dybvik 74 74

102 Andreas Dilling Broks 77 77

103 Håvard Bjarke 74 74

104 Daniel Fossum 77 77

105 Andreas Skartlien 80 80

106 Frank Bjørnsletten 81 81

107 Kent Hasli 83 83

108 jøran solheim 88 88

109 Øyvind Lundby 93 93

110 steffen fuglerud 105 105

 Dame                      

1 Linn Maria Wiig 86 74 74 77 70 72 71 65 65 64 72 69 859

2 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 68 77 74 68 72 60 62 67 71 619

3 Anniken Steen 77 68 145

4 Linn Wiig 84 74 158

5 Thea Duppeditt Mellem 89 86 175

6 Ingvild Lønvik 81 81

7 Elin Lindstrøm 89 89

8 Maja Erke 114 114

 Junior                      

1 Christoffer Lereng 60 71 65 62 64 60 58 57 57 56 58 55 57 56 58 59 61 1014

2 Jonas Granum Bjørseth 78 56 67 68 269

3 Sander Paulsen 61 61

4 Tobias Kristiansen 71 71
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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